

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KANOELEHUA AVENUE TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODERNIZATION KAMEHAMEHA AVENUE TO KAWAILANI STREET PROJECT NO: STP-011-1(32) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 2.64 MILE ISLAND: HAWAII DISTRICT: SOUTH HILO TYPE CODE: Y031 DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - MAY 7, 1999 HAWAII TRIBUNE HERALD - MAY 7, 1999 BIDS OPENED: JUNE 3, 1999 COMPLETION TIME: ONE HUNDRED (100) WORKING DAYS				SITE ENGINEERING INC.		T & T ELECTRIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0441	Removal of Concrete Curb (80 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$585.00	L.S.	\$1,105.80	L.S.	\$800.00
202.0442	Removal of Curb Ramps (1 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	887.00	L.S.	1447.80	L.S.	800.00
202.0443	Removal of Drop Inlet at Inbound Station 1310+65 (1 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3511.00	L.S.	1651.86	L.S.	1,000.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	410	Cu. Yd.	188.95	77469.50	147.06	60294.60	60.00	24,600.00
209.0100	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10000.00	F.A.	10000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
306.1110	Untreated Permeable Base Course	91	Cu. Yd.	96.00	8736.00	139.08	12656.28	55.00	5,005.00
312.1100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	380	Ton	63.30	24054.00	66.41	25235.80 *	60.00	22,800.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	213	Ton	88.60	18871.80	92.91	19789.83	125.00	26,625.00
603.1014	36-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	7	Lin. Ft.	1000.00	7000.00	1,159.38	8115.66	250.00	1,750.00
604.2340	Type 61616 Grated Drop Inlet at Inbound Station 1310+61, 5 Feet to 5.99 Feet	1	Each	17490.00	17490.00	7,082.82	7082.82	8000.00	8,000.00
604.5010	Reconstruct Existing Drop Inlet at Inbound Station 42+100, 3 Feet to 3.99 Feet	1	Each	4443.00	4443.00	7,053.18	7053.18	4700.00	4,700.00
609.2010	Curb Type 2A	250	Lin. Ft.	41.55	10387.50	74.10	18525.00	25.00	6,250.00
609.2720	Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG	12	Lin. Ft.	40.10	481.20	234.84	2818.08	40.00	480.00
609.6000	Bituminous Curb, Type 6	180	Lin. Ft.	11.05	1,989.00	12.20	2,196.00 *	20.00	\$3,600.00
617.0100	Imported Planting Soil	180	Cu. Yd.	62.97	11334.60		0.00	18.00	3,240.00
618.0100	Grassed Surfaces (14,600 Square Feet)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	9548.00	L.S.	17100.00	L.S.	7,300.00
621.4000	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	2	Each	13.00	26.00	62.70	125.40	25.00	50.00
621.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with Flexible Delineator Post (Type A)	4	Each	58.70	234.80	74.10	296.40	100.00	400.00
621.4200	Type II Object Marker (Adhesive)	18	Each	19.00	342.00	28.50	513.00	20.00	360.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	2	Each	158.75	317.50	153.90	307.80	125.00	250.00